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地址 Sterlite Technologies Ltd. 
4th Floor Godrej Millenium 
9 Koregaon Road  
Pune 411001, Maharashtra

国家 印度

产品/机械
Sterlite offers a complete range of end-to-end optical fibers for a variety of applications in telecommunication networks. Supported by a fully integrated
manufacturing facility and a dedicated R & D Center, Sterlite´s range of optical fibers deliver superior performance in data transmission and
performance reliability.

BOW-LITE™ OPTICAL FIBER 
BOW-LITE™ Optical fiber is a bend insensitive single mode fiber that is optimized for use in the entire band of O, E, S, C & L band (1260-1625nm).
Low bend sensitivity of BOW-LITE™ makes it an ideal solution for fiber-to-the-premise (FTTX) networks with 16 channels CWDM operation. 

BOW-LITE™ (E) OPTICAL FIBER 
BOW-LITE™ (E) Optical fiber is an enhanced bend insensitive single mode fiber that is optimized for use in the entire band of O, E, S, C & L band
(1260-1625nm). Low bend sensitivity of BOW-LITE™ makes it an ideal solution for fiber-to-the-premise (FTTX) networks with 16 channels CWDM
operation. 

OH-LITE® OPTICAL FIBER 
OH-LITE® Optical fiber is a low water peak single mode fiber that is designed for transmission over the entire wavelength range from 1260nm to
1625nm. With 100nm more usable spectrum than conventional single mode fiber, OH-LITE® is an ideal solution for metro-access networks with 16
channels CWDM operation. 

PMD-LITE® OPTICAL FIBER 
PMD-LITE® Optical fiber is a conventional low PMD single mode fiber that is optimized for use in the 1310nm window and can also be effectively used
in the 1550nm wavelength region. Low chromatic dispersion and minimal PMD of PMD-LITE® makes it an ideal solution for long haul and metro-
access networks.
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